



**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**

**Bid Opening Date: 6-1-2018**

**Project Number: 015-172**

**PCN: i55r**

**COUNTY: Roberts**

				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Subsurface Inc.</i>	
				<i>Moorehead, MN</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	23,000.00	23,000.00
110E0510	Remove Pipe End Section	26	Each	360.00	9,360.00
110E1690	Remove Sediment	1.5	CuYd	20.00	30.00
110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattle	90	Ft	2.00	180.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	350	Ft	1.00	350.00
450E2024	30" RCP Flared End, Furnish	4	Each	675.00	2,700.00
450E2025	30" RCP Flared End, Install	4	Each	540.00	2,160.00
450E2032	42" RCP Flared End, Furnish	2	Each	1,200.00	2,400.00
450E2033	42" RCP Flared End, Install	2	Each	1,000.00	2,000.00
450E4699	Tie Bolts for RCP	14	Each	75.00	1,050.00
450E5211	18" CMP Flared End, Furnish	2.00	Each	405.00	810.00
450E5212	18" CMP Flared End, Install	2.00	Each	350.00	700.00
450E5215	24" CMP Flared End, Furnish	18.00	Each	450.00	8,100.00
450E5216	24" CMP Flared End, Install	18.00	Each	400.00	7,200.00
450E8300	Culvert Joint Cleaning	77.00	Ft	20.00	1,540.00
450E8305	Repair Culvert Joint	77.00	Ft	70.00	5,390.00
450E8310	Chemical Grout Void Fill	65.60	Gal	190.00	12,464.00
450E8900	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	12.00	Each	1,400.00	16,800.00
450E9518	18" Cured in Place Pipe	82.00	Ft	140.00	11,480.00
450E9524	24" Cured in Place Pipe	810.00	Ft	165.00	133,650.00
450E9526	30" Cured in Place Pipe	120.00	Ft	220.00	26,400.00
634E0010	Flagging	75.00	Hour	28.99	2,174.25
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	274.00	SqFt	7.00	1,918.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	500.00	Ft	3.00	1,500.00
734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	350.00	Ft	2.00	700.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	25.00	CuYd	5.00	125.00
734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	90.00	Ft	2.00	180.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>287,861.25</b>